NPT

e Solid carbide cutters with straight shanks
e Spiral fluted for vibration dampening
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Series
Thread Depth
Tool Material

Coating

Shank
Countersink

~__60° + di

4130
2XD

Solid Carbide
TiCN

HA (round)
No

flutes
1/16-27 0.242 0.213 0.312 2.250 0.390 8 9041300081900
1/8-27 0.335 0.288 0.312 2.250 0.390 3 9041300106200
1/4-18 0.433 0.391 0.500 3.250 0.583 4 9041300141400
3/8-18 0.571 0.441 0.500 3.250 0.583 4 9041300175700
1/2-14 0.703 0.571 0.625 3.500 0.748 4 9041300219000
1-111/2 1.142 0.689 0.750 3.750 0.913 5 9041300341800
NPTF Series 4131
Thread Depth 2XD
w Tool Material  Solid Carbide
Coating TiCN
Shank HA (round)

12

inch

Countersink No

No.

flutes

1/16-27
1/8-27
1/4-18
3/8-18
1/2-14

1-111/2

0.240
0.333
0.429
0.563
0.693
1.132

0.213
0.288
0.391
0.441
0.571
0.689

0.312
0.312
0.500
0.500
0.625
0.750

0.390
0.390
0.583
0.583
0.748
0.913
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9041310081900
9041310106200
9041310141400
9041310175700
9041310219000
9041310341800
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